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TYSOVETS 2007 CW

4" 1BU SUMMER BIATHLON

EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP

Tysovets

14.8.2007 — 19.8.2007

FINAL RESULTS

Mass start — Men — 6 km
17.8.2007

Start:
Finish:

Air Temperature:
Weather:

Competititon Jury:

10:30
11:01

25°C
Cloudy

Firtik Vaclav
Vodicar Janez
Bernat Tomasz
Hubner Frank
Kazar Marian

Statistics:

Number of Entries: 22
Did not start:
Did not finish:
Disqualified:

1
2
0
Ranked: 19

IBU TD, Chairman
Chief of Competition
POL

GER

SVK

IBU TD, Chairman



TYSOVETS 2007

4. 1BU SUMMER BIATHLON
SFbkRAini EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP

Tysovets (UKR)
14. - 19.8. 2007

FINAL RESULTS
17.8.2007

Mass Start - Men - 6 km

Rank Bib Name Nat. Running time P P S S SUM Time Behind
1 12 KOVYAZIN Aleksey RUS 24:03,8 00 2 1 3 24:03,8

2 5 BELANENKO Aleksandr UKR 24:15,6 02 1 1 4 24:15,6 +11,8

3 1 BOGDANOV Ivan RUS 24:21,3 01 2 3 6 24:21,3 +17,5

4 6 PETIN Dmytriy RUS 24:28,6 10 3 1 5 24:28,6 +24,8

5 2 KATRENKO Aleksei RUS 24:54,7 32 4 1 10 24:54,7 +50,9

6 4 RICHKOV Denis RUS 24:58,2 23 2 3 10 24:58,2 +54,4

7 8 YUNAK Anton UKR 25:04,8 02 2 1 5 25:04,8 +1:01,0

8 11 CIENIK Radovan SVK 25:11,9 12 0 2 5 25:11,9 +1:08,1

9 14 ROTTGEN Frank GER 25:12,9 01 2 1 4 25:12,9 +1:09,1

10 7 KINZNER Wolfgang GER 25:22,3 11 3 1 6 25:22,3 +1:18,5

11 3 BEREZHNOY Oleg UKR 25:31,9 22 0 3 7 25:31,9 +1:28,1

12 15 KOROBEJNIKOV Aleksei UKR 25:33,0 01 1 2 4 25:33,0 +1:29,2

13 19 TISCA Alexandru ROU 25:43,9 02 3 1 6 25:43,9 +1:40,1

14 13 SCHORNY Lubo$ CZE 25:48,2 20 2 0 4 25:48,2 +1:44.,4

15 10 SKOVIERA Jozef SVK 25:55,2 32 2 1 8 25:55,2 +1:51,4

16 17 JABIN Steffen GER 26:33,3 21 2 2 7 26:33,3 +2:29,5

17 18 VOZAR Peter SVK 26:46,2 21 4 2 9 26:46,2 +2:42,4

18 9 IMRICH Slavomir SVK 26:56,5 21 3 3 9 26:56,5 +2:52.7

19 21 DAMJANOVSKI Darko MKD 31:44,3 4 2 2 4 12 31:44,3 +7:40,5

Note:

DNF 16 SUCHANEK Pavel CZE Did not finish
DNF 20 ICOSKI Gjoko MKD Did not finish
DNS 22 COSTA Luis POR Did not start

MiHicTepcrao
YupaTum y cnpasax
cim’T, monopgi

Ta CnopTy
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TYSOVETS 2007 CW

4" 1BU SUMMER BIATHLON

EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP

Tysovets

14.8.2007 — 19.8.2007

FINAL RESULTS

Mass start — Junior Men — 6 km
17.8.2007

Start:
Finish:

Air Temperature:
Weather:

Competititon Jury:

11:10
11:39

25°C
Cloudy

Firtik Vaclav
Vodicar Janez
Bernat Tomasz
Hubner Frank
Kazar Marian

Statistics:

Number of Entries: 30
Did not start: 0
Did not finish: 0
Disqualified: 0
Ranked: 30

IBU TD, Chairman
Chief of Competition
POL

GER

SVK

IBU TD, Chairman
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Bib
31
32
33
42
41
37
35
47
39
36
49
38
54
44
43
46
34
50
57
53
48
55
58
59
40
45
52
60
51
56

TYSOVETS 2007

4. 1BU SUMMER BIATHLON
EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP

Tysovets (UKR)
14. - 19.8. 2007

FINAL RESULTS
17.8.2007

Mass Start - Junior Men - 6 km

Name Nat. Running time P P S S SUM
VOZNIAK Andrey UKR 24:40,7 10 1 2 4
ADIEV Maxim RUS 24:55,1 21 1 2 6
GILAZOV Rinat RUS 25:14,5 2 3 2 0 7
BOGAY Andrey UKR 25:22,5 22 21 7
SEMENOV Sergey UKR 25:25,1 01 0 2 3
MITSOV Dimcho BUL 25:34,0 13 2 3 9
VUKOV Valentin BUL 25:36,6 03 2 2 7
FAUR Remus ROU 25:42,8 02 2 2 6
MOGILENKO Valeriy UKR 25:45,2 2 2 1 2 7
PINKUS Andrey RUS 25:54,0 50 2 2 9
GRONE Norbert SVK 26:11,6 11 3 3 8
MACIULEWICZ Adrian POL 26:34,1 12 4 3 10
TSVETOV Vadim BLR 26:52,4 02 2 3 7
MOSOIU Cristian ROU 27:08,5 2 3 2 3 10
KAZAR Peter SVK 27:10,8 12 0 2 5
KULAGIN Viktor BLR 27:32,8 41 1 2 8
SKOROHODOV Aleksandr RUS 27:36,3 33 2 1 9
HEYSER Niklas GER 27:39,0 2 2 1 2 7
LEPEL Rafat POL 27:46,7 2 2 2 3 9
PALARCZYK Lukas CZE 27:52,0 33 2 1 9
PUDA Tomasz POL 27:55,4 22 2 4 10
SCHRODER Tobias GER 28:05,4 2 3 2 2 9
MAJTAN Petr CZE 28:09,0 00 3 4 7
GERBACEA Roland ROU 28:18,5 31 3 2 9
FIRLEJ Marek POL 28:29,3 33 4 1 11
BRAUTIGAM Marcel GER 28:32,0 2 2 4 4 12
LANGER Eric BEL 28:42,4 2 2 4 3 11
RUSNAK Tomas SVK 28:54,9 33 3 3 12
HATHAZI Péter HUN 28:56,1 42 3 3 12
MUSKATAL Istvan HUN 29:29,1 1 4 5 4 14

Time

24:
24:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
26:
26:
26:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
29:

40,7
55,1
14,5
22,5
25,1
34,0
36,6
42,8
45,2
54,0
11,6
34,1
52,4
08,5
10,8
32,8
36,3
39,0
46,7
52,0
55,4
05,4
09,0
18,5
29,3
32,0
42,4
54,9
56,1
29,1

Behind

+14.,4

+33,8

+41,8

+44.,4

+53,3

+55,9
+1:02,1
+1:04,5
+1:13,3
+1:30,9
+1:53,4
+2:11,7
+2:27,8
+2:30,1
+2:52,1
+2:55,6
+2:58,3
+3:06,0
+3:11,3
+3:14,7
+3:24,7
+3:28,3
+3:37,8
+3:48,6
+3:51,3
+4:01,7
+4:14,2
+4:15,4
+4:48,4

MiHicTepcTao
Yepaiuu y cnpasax
cim’T, monopi

Ta CNOpTY



ﬁ TYSOVETS 2007 CW

s 4™ | BU SUMMER BIATHLON

EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP

Tysovets
14.8.2007 — 19.8.2007

FINAL RESULTS

Mass start — Women — 5 km
17.8.2007

Start: 12:45 Statistics: Number of Entries: 13
Finish: 13:06 Did not start: 0
Did not finish: 0
Air Temperature: 28°C Disqualified: 0
Weather: Cloudy Ranked: 13
Competititon Jury: Firtik Vaclav IBU TD, Chairman
Vodicar Janez Chief of Competition
Serzhantov Vyacheslav RUS
Girnica George ROM
Gal Agota HUN

IBU TD, Chairman
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TYS‘VETS 2007

. 1BU SUMMER BIATHLON
EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP

FINAL RESULTS
17.8.2007

Tysovets (UKR)

14.

- 19.8. 2007

Mass Start - Women - 5 km

Name

KRIKONCHUK Svetlana
SOLOVJEVA Natalija
PISARENKO Lyudmila
MIKHAILOVA Evgeniya
MATYASOVA Pavla
SHESTAK Valentina
SUPRUN Inna
DEMENTYEVA Svetlana
PLOTOGEA Dana
STARIK Nadeja
BUROVA Olga
BALATKOVA Michaela
CRACIUN Simona

Nat.
UKR
RUS
UKR
RUS
CZE

UKR
UKR
RUS
ROU
RUS
RUS
CZE

ROU

{ ChgEmMEHA

Running time
24:38,9
25:01,2
25:13,6
25:32,8
25:49,9
25:53,9
26:02,4
26:07,8
26:18,7
26:23,7
26:35,1
27:17,3
28:17,3

NDWWRRPRRPEPWONRPRRNT

P NOMOPRNDNMW®WERLRRPRERPREPTQ

NPk ADMONOFRLPNWEDNREOW®M

WkE BANNMNEPONMWObMMOOWM

SUM

RN =
mo B wosrprEowons

Time
24:38,9
25:01,2
25:13,6
25:32,8
25:49,9
25:53,9
26:02,4
26:07,8
26:18,7
26:23,7
26:35,1
27:17,3
28:17,3

Behind

+22,3

+34,7

+53,9
+1:11,0
+1:15,0
+1:23,5
+1:28,9
+1:39,8
+1:44,8
+1:56,2
+2:38,4
+3:38,4

MiHicrepcrao
Yepaiuu y cnpasax
cim’T, monopi

Ta cnopTy



ﬁ TYSOVETS 2007 CW

s 4™ | BU SUMMER BIATHLON

EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP

Tysovets
14.8.2007 — 19.8.2007

FINAL RESULTS

Mass start — Junior Women — 5 km
17.8.2007

Start: 13:30 Statistics: Number of Entries: 30
Finish: 14:03 Did not start: 2

Did not finish: 1
Air Temperature: 27°C Disqualified: 0
Weather: Cloudy Ranked: 27

Jury decision: Bib Nr. 42 +2 min — IBU Rules 7.4.a

Competititon Jury: Firtik Vaclav IBU TD, Chairman
Vodicar Janez Chief of Competition
Serzhantov Vyacheslav RUS
Girnica George ROM
Gal Agota HUN

IBU TD, Chairman
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Note:
DNF
DNS
DNS

Bib
27
24
29
32
23
28
34
21
26
41
22
25
35
33
37
44
31
30
39
40
48
36
38
46
a7
50
42

45
43
49

TYSOVETS 2007

4. 1BU SUMMER BIATHLON
EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP

Tysovets (UKR)
14. - 19.8. 2007

FINAL RESULTS
17.8.2007

Mass Start - Junior Women - 5 km

Name

SEMERENKO Valya
PERMINOVA Svetlana
KAPUSTA Yulia
DIYAKONOVA Ksenja
BELKINA Tatiana
PIDGRUSHNA Elena
ZHYBER Lyudmila
PCHELKINA Olga
VALISHINA Aleksandra
PREKOPOVA Natalia
DARMOVA Martina
BECAJOVA Jana
POLIAKOVA Terézia
ZVARICOVA Veronika
FERENCZ Reka
STOCKER Nina
WAGNER Judith
CZERNIAK Kamila
SCHONOVA Michaela
MIHALACHE Diana
SzZOLLOSI Kitti
PASZKOWSKA Aleksandri
BUKACKA Irena
YORDANOVA Emilia
KEPKA Magdalena
BOZSIK Anett
RUNCEANU Doralina

CAMENSCIC Alexandra
KOSTADINOVA Zornitsa
KHACHATRYAN Kristine

Jury deci sion:

Bib Nr.

42

Nat.
UKR
RUS
UKR
RUS
RUS
UKR
UKR
RUS
RUS
SVK
SVK
CZE
SVK
CZE
ROU
GER
GER
POL
SVK
ROU
HUN
POL
POL
BUL
POL
HUN
ROU

MDA
BUL
ARM

Running time

25:
25:
25:
25:
26:
26:
26:
26:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
28:
28:
28:
28:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
30:
31:
32:
33:
31:

30,9
40,8
47,3
58,2
09,3
11,5
45,8
55,0
24,2
30,3
32,5
37,6
50,8
17,8
26,2
37,6
53,0
01,5
12,3
17,8
25,5
49,0
10,5
55,3
12,0
19,7
20,3

Did not finish
Did not start
Did not start

+2 mn - IBURules 7.4.a

P NR WOWNRPANRWRNRRPORRRERPRNRPRONROROT
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Time

25:
25:
25:
25:
26:
26:
26:
26:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
28:
28:
28:
28:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
30:
31:
32:
33:
33:

30,9
40,8
47,3
58,2
09,3
11,5
45,8
55,0
24,2
30,3
32,5
37,6
50,8
17,8
26,2
37,6
53,0
01,5
12,3
17,8
25,5
49,0
10,5
55,3
12,0
19,7
20,3

Behind

+9,9
+16,4
+27,3
+38,4
+40,6
+1:14,9
+1:24,1
+1:53,3
+1:59,4
+2:01,6
+2:06,7
+2:19,9
+2:46,9
+2:55,3
+3:06,7
+3:22,1
+3:30,6
+3:41,4
+3:46,9
+3:54,6
+4:18,1
+4:39,6
+6:24,4
+6:41,1
+7:48,8
+7:49,4

MiHicrepcrao
Yepaiuu y cnpasax
cim’T, monopi

Ta cnopTy



